
15. offene LM im Ringen w. Ringkampf

Heusweiler, 13. Januar 2007

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

45kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Kathrin Kreikenbaum Nordrhein-Westfalen
4:00

12
SS 4:9

53 Fr
 1  6  1  0  0  0  5 2

2 Luisa Nagel Sportclub "Einigkeit" Humes
PS 4:1

31 Fr
PS 3:0

33
 2  6  0  0  0  0  7 1

3 Vienna Luck Nordrhein-Westfalen
Fr

3:45

01
4:00

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  9 3
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